
LC/UPC-SC/APC-SM(G657A2)-DX-2.0mm-LSZH 

 
1, Products descrip�on: 
 

Brand CALYX 

Connector A1～A2 LC/UPC 

Connector B1～B2 SC/APC 8° 
Fiber type G657A2  

Connector LC/UPC color  Blue 

Connector LC/UPC boot color White 

Connector SC/APC color Green 

Connector SC/APC boot color Green 

Minimum Bend Radius 7.5mm 

Cable color  Yellow 

Cable diameter 2.0 mm 
Cable jacket material  LSZH 
Working wave 1310nm/1550nm 
Standard connector acc.  
 

LC/UPC connector acc. to IEC 61754-20 
SC/APC connector acc. to IEC 61300-2 
  

2 , Insertion loss and return loss 
  

Item
AA 

Connector A1～A2 (LC/UPC) Connector B1～B2 (SC/APC ) 

Insertion loss(Max) 0.3dB
AAAA

AA 

0.3dB 

Return loss(Min) 50dB 55dB 
 
3, Environment informa�on 
 

Working temperature range -25℃~70℃ 

Working humidity 0%~95% 
Min. installa�on temperature -10℃ 

Transport temperature range -5℃~50℃ 

Applica�on Indoor 
Service life ≥10 years   

 

Part No: P15-LCUPCSCAPCOS2DXYYZH (YY=01-99)


